Pendelbus

Werkdagen

Kamperzeedijk, Kamperzeedijk/West
Kamperzeedijk, Nieuwe Gemaal
Grafhorst, Mandjeswaard

Grafhorst, Meenteweg
lJsselmuiden, Vahl

lJsselmuiden, Fuite

lJsselmuiden, Plasweg
IJsselmuiden, Groenendael
IJsselmuiden, Burg. Van Engelenweg
IJsselmuiden, R.K. Kerk

Kampen, Station

Kampen, Station

Kampen, lJsselbrug

Kampen, Koornmarkt

Kampen, Bovenhavenstraat
Kampen, Venedijk

Kampen, Station Zuid

Lijn 74 naar Genemuiden/Hasselt

Pendelbus

Werkdagen

Lijn 74 vanaf Hasselt/Genemuiden
Kampen, Station Zuid

lJsselmuiden, Verzinkerij

Kampen, Station

Kampen, Station

IJsselmuiden, R.K. Kerk
lJsselmuiden, Burg. Van Engelenweg
lJsselmuiden, Groenendael
IJsselmuiden, Plasweg
IJsselmuiden, Fuite

lJsselmuiden, Vahl

Grafhorst, Meenteweg

Grafhorst, Mandjeswaard
Kamperzeedijk, Nieuwe Gemaal
Kamperzeedijk, Kamperzeedijk/West

vast

09:07
09:08
09:09
09:11
09:12
09:13
09:13
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:19
09:20
09:22
09:23
09:24
09:26
09:29

09:30

vast

09:29
09:30
09:37
09:39
09:40
09:42
09:43
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:46
09:48
09:49
09:50
09:51



vast vast vast vast
10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07
10:08 11.08 12:08 13:08
10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09
10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11
10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12
10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13
10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13
10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14
10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15
10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16
10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19
10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20
10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22
10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23
10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24
10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26
10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29

10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30
vast vast vast vast
10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29

10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30
10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37
10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39
10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40
10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42
10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43
10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43
10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44
10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45
10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46
10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48
10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49
10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50
10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51



